APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNER): Fort Bend County

301 Jackson St
Richmond, TX 77469 y .
.

FROM (CONTRACTOR):

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:

FBC Public Safety Annex APPLICATION NO. Eleven(11)  Distribution to:
5651 Flewellen Way x | owner
Fulshear, Texas PERIOD TO 08/05/21 ARCHITECT
x | conTracTOR
CONTRACT DATE:  0B/25/20 [x | controLLER

Potk 142414 Re:So0uY|

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Conlracl.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .....coummmimmsmsmanansnns

$4.543,026.00

2. Net change by Change Orders .........ccooeccvnnians

$134.603.71_ v

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........

$4.677,620.711_

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..

$3,736.758.46

5. RETAINAGE
a 3%

of Compleled Work $186,837.91

b. 5% of Stored Malenal $0.00

Total Retainage ( Line 5A + 58) or
TOMl...... i sl ina e e RS R e

$186,837.91

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........ccccoiuanian .

$3,549,920.55 ¥

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from Previous Certificale)............cocoveees

$3,074,345.43 ./

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.......commiiimnnncssianns [

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6 ) $1,127,709.16
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
Previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 $0.00

RECEIVED
AUG 1 0 2001
Y- FMA10204. .

L_/

L&

The undersigned Conlractor certifies thal 1o the besl of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work Covered by this Application for Paymenl has been
compleled in accordance with the Conltract Documents, thal all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificales for Payment were issued and
paymenis received from Lhe Owner, and thal current payment shown herein is now due

CONTRACTOR:
BY: z& 4’

azeale, ﬂoled Manager

T

e of Texas, County of Brazaria
Subscribed and swom to before
me on this Ez day of

My CommissiGh Expires
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sile observations and Lhe data
comprising lhis applicalion, the Archilect certifies to the Owner thal (o the best of the
Archilect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicaled, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Conlract Documents, and lhe Conlractor
is entitied lo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED........ccraimmmumsssssessasrassnssarosmesspastsscanssasssns

(Altach explanation if amount certified differs lrom the amount applied for . Initial all
figures on this Application and on the Continuation Shee! that are changed to conform
to the amount certified. )

Date: zl q{ 2’1

This Certificale is nol negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only lo lhe
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are withoul
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conlract.




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES ALt DOCUMENT G703 Pacc1orapaccs

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FORPAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 1

Cottraciors signad certificnton is atachsd, APPLICATION DATE: 0805721

In tnbulayiors brlow, amounts are sinled to the nearest dallar. PERIOD TO: 080521

Usc Cohurm 1o Comracts where varizble retainags for tins items may apply. PROJECT: 20-010
A [ [ [] C2 D I E F [ H 1

TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORX. ORIGDNAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL [ DALANCE RETAMNAGE
NO. SCIEDULED scHEDULED | FROMPREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY coMPLETED | (G+Cn) TO FRNISH %

vALUE vALUR APPLICATION STORED AND STCRID €2-6)
{D+E ROTIN TO DATE
DORE) (DM
1 |General Conditions $206,873.00 $0.00 $206,575.00 520030741 $),26629 5000 $201,573.70 [ £3.30130 $10,178.69
2 [Bartbwork £170,700.00 $0.00 $170,700.00 £155,030.00 £0.00 £0.00 £155,070.00 818 $15,630.00 £7,750.40
4 |Fizid Enginrering/Layou 52,300.00 50:00 $2,500.00 $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 51,500.00 100% 3000 5125.00
$  |SWPEP Sei-Up and Maintemnce £4,500.00 £0.00 $4,500.00 £4,500.00 $0.00 $000 $4,500,00 100% 5000 $225.00
6 |Site Urlaics $165,700.00 $000 S169.700.00 S165.700.00 $0.00 30,00 $162,700.00 100% £0.00 . SBABS.00
7 |tandscapiog Aflowance $23,000.00 $35,45139 £6DA453.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $50,4533¢0 $0.00
& |Lrigation Atiowsnce $2,500.00 $000 £1.500.00 $2.500.00 5000 $0.00 £2,500.00 100% $6.00 512400
9 |Landscapa Design $0.00 £6,500,00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 30,00 56,500.00 100% 50.00 512500
16 |Temite Control $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $000 $0.80 $1400.00 100% $0.00 550.00
10 |Parking Lot Swiping $9,00000 $0.:00 $5.000 00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 0% $£5,000.02 $0.00
12 |iletipad Striping and Accessories $12,500.00 £0.00 $12.£00,00 3040 5000 5000 $0.00 % $12,600.00 $0.00
13 |Decortive Omamenta! Fencing $90,000.00 $0.00 $98,000.00 50.00 5500 $000 so0 4 599,000.00 5000
14 |Concreto $435.310.00 $4,45.00 $444,763.00 $426223.50 $13,644.00 5000 $435,069.50 9% $4,893.50 521,99348
15 [Masoery $200,000.00 $17467.00 $217.457.00 5152,852.00 517,007.50 50,00 5200,150.50 nY $17307.50 $10,007.98
1& | Pro-Engiacered Mrial Dailding Materiol $157,381,00 $o.00 515738100 $157,581.00 5000 3000 3157,381.00 100% 50.00 $TA79.08
17 [Steel Evection £74,000.00 5500 £74,600.00 575,000.00 30:00 $0.00 $74,000.00 100% $0.00 $3,750.00
18 |ful Canopy Fabrication $20,000.00 $000 520,000,00 50,00 $8,726.00 $2.00 $8.726.00 4% 511.264.00 3436.80
19 |Alumizum Metal Canopiss 540,460.00 50,00 $40,460.00 $4,046.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,046.00 0% $18414.05 5102.30
20 |Miscelianscus Merals $14,500.00 $500.00 £13,00000 $15,000.00 5000 $0.00 §15,000,00 100% $0.00 $T50.60
20 |Coronitc Wood Cladding $30,600.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $23,047.10 $0.00 5000 §25,447.10 B3% $4,552.90 $1272.36
22 [Milwak $50,000.00 50.00 $50,000.00 50.00 $40,000.00 3000 $40,000.00 0% £10,000.00 $2,000.0¢
7 (WoepeoofingSeatants 593,652.00 $0.00 £93,652.00 §93,652.00 $0.00 $4.00 $93,452.00 100% s0.00 $4,682,60
24 [Mem] Buitding Insulaticn $8,795.00 50.00 58,795.00 $8,795.00 50,00 3000 $4,785.00 100% S0.00 343978
28 |tatcrionExierior Wall Insulition $39,742.00 30.00 $39,742.00 $39,742.00 1000 50.00 $39,714200 100%; 50,00 $1987.10
26 |RooBog Syrtem $100,370.00 £0.00 $100,270.00 £02,600.00 $4.824.00 3000 $5742400 bl £2,846.00 5437120
27 |Doses, Framcs, aod Mardwaro Material $87,887.00 54,053.00 £91,940.00 $10,745,00 $34,06000 50.00 £54,803.00 0% £37,135.00 $2,140.2%
28 |Doors, Fromes, and Hirdwars bstaflation $10,840.00 50.00 £10,340.00 £2.500.00 $6,000.00 sa.00 58.500.00 % $2,340.00 $425.00
20 |Glassand Glyeing 5103,640.00 $0.00 $108,630.00 £10,603.59 $60,000.00 0.00 £90,400.59 1% 518,236.41 $4,520.18
30 |Paiaiing £36,700.00 $0.00 $46,700.00 $0.00 50.00 30,00 $0.00 % $56,700.00 50.00
31 [FramingSheathing 5241,282.00 597500 £242,257.00 $236,262.00 $5,975.00 3000 5242.257.00 0% 50.00 512,112.85
32 |Accoustical Ceiling $38,738.00 0,00 548,738.00 $0.00 $0.00 s0.00 s0.00 o4 $58,728.00 $0.00
33 |Fhocaing $149,432.00 $0.00 514943200 $0.00 $000 s0.06 50.00 0% $149,432.00 50.00
3 |Toilu Ascessariea $17,718.00 50.00 517,716.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.06 5000 o% $17,718.00 50,00
% |RoomID Sigenge $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 % £10,020.00 30.00
36 |Tockbosrd $5,000.00 50.00 $5,000.00 $0,00 $3,500,00 30,00 $3,500.00 0% £1,500.00 517500
17 |Markerboards £%,000.00 s0.00 $5,000.00 £0.00 $000 50.00 $0.00 119 £5,000,00 $0.00
38 [Window Coverings $11,400.00 50.00 $11,400.00 £0.00 $0.00 50,00 30,00 o £11.400.00 20.00
39 |Lockers $24,750.00 $0.00 $24,750.00 $1,260.00 $24,490.00 50,00 $25,750.00 100% $0.00 51,267.50
40 |Speciaties $1,70000 $0.00 $1,700.00 £500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 20% $1,200,00 524.00
41 |FlagPoles $10,773.00 $0.00 $10,772.00 $0.00 £2,000.00 $0.00 52,000.00 19% $8,772.00 $160.00
41 |Holding Cell Acceasaries $4,10000 £0.00 $5,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 ©4 $5,100.00 $0.00
43 | Building Plurbing $241,500.00 50.00 5243,500.00 $174,100.00 son0 50,00 517410000 % §69,400.00 $8,705.00
44 [Hvac $435,000.00 $26A17.60 $451417.60 $33744000 $63,97160 $0.00 SI03,417.60 8% £58,000,00 £20,170.83
45 |Ekcuical $685,526.00 $41,47211 127040 1) 346290947 S177.617.00 $000 $640,611.47 3% £86,436.64 £32,03057
46 [Fire Sprickler Symem £52,941.00 £7.241.00 $60,186.00 $56,700.00 $3,486.00 3000 $60,186.00 100% $0.00 £3,000.30
47 |Firc Alanm Sstera $20,000.00 $000 $20,500.00 516959.00 $0.00 30,00 S16,958.00 0% £1.441,00 382793
4 | ing for Floor Baxes 5000 $4.797.00 $4.797.00 5000 52,7200 $0.00 £2,972.00 624, §1,828.00 $148.60
49 [tasurnace $34,500,00 $0.00 $34,400.00 $34,600.00 5000 5000 §34,600.00 100% £0.00 $1,730,00
50 |Donds $44,000.00 $800.00 $44,800.00 S46.800.00 5000 3000 $46,800.00 100% 50,00 £2,340.00
31 |Owoct Contingeney $30,000.00 $33,322.50) $1647230 50,00 5000 $0.00 $0.00 21 £06,672.50 $0,00
St |Contserors Fec $204,712.00 $16,850.11 s722,562.)1 $132251.00 526,750.00 000 $179,001.00 80%, $43,561.11 58.950.05
51 |CPRII-Additioan] Conduils (SEE LINES 45 & 50) $0.00 $0.00 50.00 £0.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.60 o £0.40 £0.00
34 |CPRIT-Mutory Changed (SEB LINES 15& 50) sa.00 $H00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0:00 $0.00 o 50.00 $0.00
5% |CPRA}-Landseape DesimvConcrate/Sprintkler (9, 14, 46, 30 56.00 5000 $0:00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% £0.00 $0.00
56 |CO #1-Lansderpa and MEP Revisions ( 5300 5000 30.00 5000 5000 50.00 $0.00 [ £0.00 $0.00
51 |CPR #-Additiona] Outeta mod Stapgered Wall $000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL]  stsaamene [= 813460370 [V sasmrsnmd”  ss61807 i sionc0830L" $0.00 $3,TI6,75846 [~ BO% $740,871.2% $186,837.91

Users may obtaln volidailen of thi d by requesting of the cense » completed ATA Docament D403 = Certlllesiiun of Document's Authenilclly




